NATURA

big 3
: %}:
§ e Spriﬁ?g‘

,jfﬂlag:olii'a

L Vvalley® .| =
i

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ;f—\GRICULTURE

Tonica

071300020905

Lostant

LA SALLE

Grand
Ridge

Ransom

b

Kinsman

‘GR

‘/E’)

on

- Panola

071300020805
i

Cornell

[° ¥071300020603

071300020403 ‘?!?{.‘ 3

07130002040

Gridley

Chenoa

’

071300020401

Lexiﬁgton

MC LEAN

Cooksville

e

Colfax

Saunemin

Strawn

Viome

071300020203

Carbon Hill #~

AL

1071300020301

071300020303

Caal City

Braidwood

Mississippi River Basin
Healthy Watersheds

: VERMILION RIVER

m

RESOUR ON RVATION R

Initiative
(MRBI)

£ Jae e o
: 1 AV i R 07130002
J: - Braceville |
Vetona R Y l I TR L e
"W r Gardner =l !
‘;f 1 " azﬁﬁ?ngm}' E? \ B;éfr;énnais A
§ ) E D " Bradiey
B :
4 j f & . Kankakee
{ - KANKAKEE -
Dwight . = ;
; Buckingham Herécher oy
LIVINGSTON : 2
y Chabance.
Odell SR
Emington

Kempton

Roberts

Anchor

FORD

| ' b ) pj \4;!“'*-‘*

Ashkum

Danforth

IROQU

Gilman

Thawville

APRIL 7, 2010



HUC_12

071300020906
071300020905
071300020904
071300020903
071300020901
071300020902
071300020805
071300020804
071300020803
071300020801
071300020802
071300020703
071300020702
071300020602
071300020603
071300020701
071300020503
071300020502
071300020601
071300020302
071300020103
071300020404
071300020301
071300020104
071300020501
071300020305
071300020105
071300020303
071300020402
071300020403
071300020102
071300020304
071300020206
071300020101
071300020202
071300020205
071300020401
071300020201
071300020204
071300020203
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HU_12_NAME

Town of Oglesby-Lower Vermilion River
Bailey Creek

Farm Ridge-Lower Vermilion River

Wolf Creek-Lower Vermilion River

Otter Creek-Wolf Creek

Eagle Creek

Town of Streator-Middle Vermilion River
Moon Creek

Murray Ditch

Mud Creek

Prairie Creek

Long Point Creek

Mole Creek

Baker Run

Turtle Creek-Upper Vermilion River
Diamond Creek

Morehouse Creek-Scattering Paint Creek
Short Point Creek

Wolf Creek

Felky Slough

Town of Kempton-Kelly Creek

Outlet Rooks Creek

Fivemile Creek

Kelly Creek

Scattering Paint Creek

Smiths Branch-Vermilion River

Town of Cullom-North Fork Vermilion River
Pleasant Ridge-North Fork Vermilion River
Town of Chenoa-Rooks Creek

Pike Creek-Rooks Creek

Bradbury Landing Strip-North Fork Vermilion River
Hickory Creek

Indian Grove-South Fork Vermilion River
Piper City-North Fork Vermilion River
Town of Forrest-South Fork Vermilion River
Town of Fairbury

Headwaters Rooks Creek

Turtle Pond-South Fork Vermilion River
Belle Prairie-Indian Creek

Indian Creek

ACRES

20,301.89
21,559.33
26,533.10
21,416.62
21,203.54
22,594.80
18,668.83
20,462.17
11,647.33
19,118.99
18,457.55
30,545.28
14,147.90
12,980.75
26,660.09
14,241.47
16,532.65
18,578.19
23,622.23
21,644.01
19,043.06
19,671.16
28,252.84
25,306.65
18,694.00
26,280.97
23,724.36
34,271.59
20,956.42
18,571.24
32,108.26
17,493.07
27,851.11
22,615.05
25,803.90
17,574.97
24,906.23
15,213.08
14,784.57
18,882.86



